Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 21st]

Ticket No. Name

2

co o o b~ W

Lauren Fanthorpe
Laura Hills
Kelly Braisby
Christopher Maher
Nicky Brown
Igor Bajuk
Karl Buxton
Nathan Tetley
Henry Whayman
Ed Cornthwaite
Christopher Maher
James Ayres
Molly Pearson
Danny Irvine
Nicola Spragg
Kelly Braisby
Adam Toft
Nicky Brown
Owen Gray
Jack Parish
Johnathan Ferry
Michael Graham Jones
Carmen Watson
lan Martin
Frankie Goldsborough
James Aherne
Abdul Lawal
Katy Jones
Danny Irvine
Danny Irvine
Maria Thomson

Christopher Maher

48
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53
54
56
58
60
61
64
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
91
92
93
94

Robert Cepiga
Melissa Janes
Lee Gumbrill
Tracy Boyce
Andrea Oneill
Richie Wilson
Andrea Oneill
Samantha Swinfield
Carl Andrews
Cheryl Persson
Abdul Lawal
Michael Graham Jones
Nathan Tetley
James Harvey
Frankie Goldsborough
Alex Lilley
Brandon Fisher
Andrea Oneill
Robert Reader
Andrea Oneill
Christopher Maher
Abdul Lawal
Lauren Fanthorpe
Christopher Maher
Aj Telford
Andrea Oneill
Christopher Maher
Danny Irvine
Samantha Gilbert
Mary Drake
Adam Toft
C Riley

95

96

99
100
101
102
104
106
109
111
112
113
115
117
118
119
122
124
126
127
129
130
132
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
143

Amy Collis
Malcolm Mctaggart
Barry Woolass
Angela Bannister
Michael Graham Jones
Alana Mansfield
Samantha Gilbert
Beverley Bilton
Jacqueline Drysdale
Stuart Mcfarlane
Michael Birdsey
Sade Pountney
Daley Burt
Michael Graham Jones
Anthony Berry
Abdul Lawal
Christopher Maher
James Ayres
C Riley
Owen Gray
Terry Pollard
Wesley Odell
Andrea Oneill
Jade Clinton
Amy Stone
Kelly Braisby
Thomas Kirby
Dwayne Mears
Frankie Hodgman
Georgia Leyenda
Christopher Maher
Laura Hills

Total: 341

Draw: January 21, 2026 7:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 21st]

Ticket No. Name

146 Danny Irvine 202
150 Samantha Gilbert 204
151 Kyle Bedford 205
152 Christopher Maher 206
153 Andrea Oneill 209
155 Lewis Woos 210
157 Christopher Maher 211
158 Peter Jones 212
159 Richie Wilson 215
161 Thomas Kirby 216
163 Maria Thomson 218
164 John Cufley 219
166 Andrea Oneill 220
168 Kyle Coxhead 221
172 Darius Stitt 224
174 Frankie Hodgman 226
175 Sophie Leathers 227
176 Charlotte Purvis 228
177 James Aherne 230
180 Danny Irvine 231
185 Adam Smith 232
186 Melvyn Devonport 233
187 Paul Mansell 235
189 Jack Anthony 236
190 Terry Pollard 237
191 Brandon Watson 239
195 Richard Piper 241
196 Carl Andrews 242
197 John Hearne 243
198 Michael Birdsey 244
200 Christopher Maher 246
201 Christopher Maher 247

Samantha Gilbert
Kelly Braisby
James Harvey
Michael Graham Jones
Libby Bradbury
Nicola Spragg
Danny Irvine
lan Fletcher
Adam Toft
Andrew Mather
Sophie Richards
Andrea Oneill
Paul Mansell
Tony Severn
Igor Bajuk
Anthony Berry
Adam Toft
Joe Light
Michael Graham Jones
Jack Pearse
Andrea Oneill
James Aherne
Melvyn Devonport
Andrew Mather
Jason Ayling
Carl Andrews
Michael Birdsey
Kevin Mckenna
Paul Mansell
Michael Birdsey
Michael Birdsey
Sade Pountney

248
250
251
252
253
254
257
258
259
262
263
264
265
267
268
270
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
282
283
286
287
288
292
294
296

Georgia Verkade
Leanne Charlton
Stuart Mcfarlane
Michael Graham Jones
Shirley Rachel Denman
Daley Burt
Jay Slevin
lan Martin
Laura Hills
Richie Wilson
Michael Birdsey
lan Martin
Terry Pollard
Tyler Cookson
Shaun Ferry
Olga Forty
Carl Andrews
Adam Toft
Danny Irvine
Danny Irvine
Craig Hutchings
Danny Irvine
Liz Bone
Andrea Oneill
Tommy Gorman
Andrea Oneill
James Aherne
Pauline Spencer
Aaron Freely
Nicola Spragg
Carl Andrews

Andrea Oneill

Total: 341

Draw: January 21, 2026 7:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 21st]

Ticket No. Name

297 Jayden Haywood 343
298 Pauline Spencer 345
303 Christopher Maher 347
304 James Harvey 348
305 James Ayres 350
307 Angela O Sullivan 351
308 James Aherne 352
309 Adam Toft 353
311 Christopher Maher 354
312 Rebecca Perkins 355
313 Sophie Richards 356
314 Daniel Hopson 358
317 Mark Wenman 359
319 Richard Piper 360
321 Richie Wilson 361
322 Michael Graham Jones 362
323 Joan Williams 363
324 Danny Irvine 364
327 Mark Wenman 368
328 Jamie Humpage 369
329 Rebecca Perkins 370
330 John Pickett 372
332 Brad Thornton 374
333 lan Martin 375
334 Ed Cornthwaite 376
335 Richard Piper 378
336 Dane Bunford 380
337 Carl Andrews 382
338 Henry Whayman 383
340 Tia Reid 384
341 Abbie Jones 385
342 Sam Jackson 386

Adam Toft
Brendan Mcco6
James Aherne

Frankie Hodgman
James Aherne
Beverley Bilton

Nicola Pomphrey

Alisha Hilton
Callum Smith
John Hearne
Kyle Coxhead
Barry Woolass
Andrea Oneill
Christopher Maher

Steffi Burton

Samantha Gilbert
Brendan Mcco6
Faheem Musani
Andrea Oneill

Frankie Hodgman
Cheryl Persson
Cheryl Persson

Tyler Foster
Dwayne Follows
James Aherne
Ryan Wilkinson
Michael Totney
Craig Gordon
Adam Smith
Peter Jones

Christopher Maher

Andrea Oneill

387
389
390
391
392
393
395
396
397
399
400
401
402
403
404
407
408
409
410
411
413
414
415
416
417
420
421
422
423
424
425
426

Danny Irvine
Craig Burns
Nicola Spragg
Carl Andrews
Aj Livesey
Danny Irvine
Robert Cepiga
Danny Irvine
Terry Pollard
Michael Birdsey
Amy Collis
Andrea Oneill
Christopher Maher
Carl Andrews
Andrea Oneill
James Neil
Kirsty Higgins
Andrea Oneill
Kevin Mckenna
James Aherne
Christopher Maher
Kelly Braisby
Danny Irvine
Nicola Spragg
Ben Jolly
Jack Anthony
Richard Piper
Tyler Cookson
Brendan Mcco6
Michael Birdsey
Carl Andrews

Georgia Leyenda

Total: 341

Draw: January 21, 2026 7:00 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 21st]

Ticket No. Name

427 Laurence Park 465
428 Michael Graham Jones 466
429 Owen Gray 467
430 Michael Graham Jones 469
432 Nicola Spragg 472
434 Melvyn Devonport 473
435 Kyle Coxhead 474
436 Adam Toft 477
437 Barry Woolass 478
438 Abdul Lawal 480
439 David Nunn 482
440 Adam Toft 483
441 Christopher Maher 487
442 Christopher Maher 488
443 Rebecca Perkins 491
444 Beverley Bilton 492
445 C Riley 493
446 Andrea Oneill 494
447 Adam Toft 495
448 Keane Holder 498
449 Tina Gee 500
450 Christopher Maher

451 Frankie Hodgman

452 Richard Piper

453 lan Martin

454 Callum Griffin

455 Molly Pearson

457 Christopher Maher

458 Christopher Maher

460 Paul Mansell

461 Abbey Ball

464 Christopher Maher

Liam Mcniffe
Lisa Mattocks
Kelly Braisby
Nathan Tetley
Jay Slevin
Lee Fricker
Paul Mansell
Alex Horsfield
Liam Mcniffe
Richie Wilson
Mark Thompson
Adam Smith
Alana Mansfield
Christopher Maher
James Aherne
Joe Light
Karl Buxton
Millie Hart
Carl Andrews
Tina Gee

Henry Whayman

Total: 341

Draw: January 21, 2026 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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