

Ticket No.	Name
2	Lauren Fanthorpe
3	Laura Hills
4	Kelly Braisby
5	Christopher Maher
6	Nicky Brown
8	Igor Bajuk
10	Karl Buxton
12	Nathan Tetley
13	Henry Whayman
14	Ed Cornthwaite
17	Christopher Maher
22	James Ayres
23	Molly Pearson
24	Danny Irvine
25	Nicola Spragg
26	Kelly Braisby
29	Adam Toft
30	Nicky Brown
31	Owen Gray
32	Jack Parish
33	Johnathan Ferry
34	Michael Graham Jones
36	Carmen Watson
37	Ian Martin
38	Frankie Goldsborough
39	James Aherne
40	Abdul Lawal
42	Katy Jones
43	Danny Irvine
45	Danny Irvine
46	Maria Thomson
47	Christopher Maher

Ticket No.	Name
48	Robert Cepiga
49	Melissa Janes
50	Lee Gumbrill
52	Tracy Boyce
53	Andrea Oneill
54	Richie Wilson
56	Andrea Oneill
58	Samantha Swinfield
60	Carl Andrews
61	Cheryl Persson
64	Abdul Lawal
66	Michael Graham Jones
67	Nathan Tetley
68	James Harvey
70	Frankie Goldsborough
71	Alex Lilley
72	Brandon Fisher
73	Andrea Oneill
74	Robert Reader
75	Andrea Oneill
80	Christopher Maher
81	Abdul Lawal
82	Lauren Fanthorpe
84	Christopher Maher
85	Aj Telford
86	Andrea Oneill
87	Christopher Maher
88	Danny Irvine
91	Samantha Gilbert
92	Mary Drake
93	Adam Toft
94	C Riley

Ticket No.	Name
95	Amy Collis
96	Malcolm Mctaggart
99	Barry Woollass
100	Angela Bannister
101	Michael Graham Jones
102	Alana Mansfield
104	Samantha Gilbert
106	Beverley Bilton
109	Jacqueline Drysdale
111	Stuart Mcfarlane
112	Michael Birdsey
113	Sade Pountney
115	Daley Burt
117	Michael Graham Jones
118	Anthony Berry
119	Abdul Lawal
122	Christopher Maher
124	James Ayres
126	C Riley
127	Owen Gray
129	Terry Pollard
130	Wesley Odell
132	Andrea Oneill
133	Jade Clinton
134	Amy Stone
136	Kelly Braisby
137	Thomas Kirby
138	Dwayne Mears
139	Frankie Hodgman
140	Georgia Leyenda
141	Christopher Maher
143	Laura Hills

Ticket No.	Name
146	Danny Irvine
150	Samantha Gilbert
151	Kyle Bedford
152	Christopher Maher
153	Andrea Oneill
155	Lewis Woos
157	Christopher Maher
158	Peter Jones
159	Richie Wilson
161	Thomas Kirby
163	Maria Thomson
164	John Cufley
166	Andrea Oneill
168	Kyle Coxhead
172	Darius Stitt
174	Frankie Hodgman
175	Sophie Leathers
176	Charlotte Purvis
177	James Aherne
180	Danny Irvine
185	Adam Smith
186	Melvyn Devonport
187	Paul Mansell
189	Jack Anthony
190	Terry Pollard
191	Brandon Watson
195	Richard Piper
196	Carl Andrews
197	John Hearne
198	Michael Birdsey
200	Christopher Maher
201	Christopher Maher

Ticket No.	Name
202	Samantha Gilbert
204	Kelly Braisby
205	James Harvey
206	Michael Graham Jones
209	Libby Bradbury
210	Nicola Spragg
211	Danny Irvine
212	Ian Fletcher
215	Adam Toft
216	Andrew Mather
218	Sophie Richards
219	Andrea Oneill
220	Paul Mansell
221	Tony Severn
224	Igor Bajuk
226	Anthony Berry
227	Adam Toft
228	Joe Light
230	Michael Graham Jones
231	Jack Pearse
232	Andrea Oneill
233	James Aherne
235	Melvyn Devonport
236	Andrew Mather
237	Jason Ayling
239	Carl Andrews
241	Michael Birdsey
242	Kevin Mckenna
243	Paul Mansell
244	Michael Birdsey
246	Michael Birdsey
247	Sade Pountney

Ticket No.	Name
248	Georgia Verkade
250	Leanne Charlton
251	Stuart Mcfarlane
252	Michael Graham Jones
253	Shirley Rachel Denman
254	Daley Burt
257	Jay Slevin
258	Ian Martin
259	Laura Hills
262	Richie Wilson
263	Michael Birdsey
264	Ian Martin
265	Terry Pollard
267	Tyler Cookson
268	Shaun Ferry
270	Olga Forty
272	Carl Andrews
274	Adam Toft
275	Danny Irvine
276	Danny Irvine
277	Craig Hutchings
278	Danny Irvine
279	Liz Bone
280	Andrea Oneill
282	Tommy Gorman
283	Andrea Oneill
286	James Aherne
287	Pauline Spencer
288	Aaron Freely
292	Nicola Spragg
294	Carl Andrews
296	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
297	Jayden Haywood
298	Pauline Spencer
303	Christopher Maher
304	James Harvey
305	James Ayres
307	Angela O Sullivan
308	James Aherne
309	Adam Toft
311	Christopher Maher
312	Rebecca Perkins
313	Sophie Richards
314	Daniel Hopson
317	Mark Wenman
319	Richard Piper
321	Richie Wilson
322	Michael Graham Jones
323	Joan Williams
324	Danny Irvine
327	Mark Wenman
328	Jamie Humpage
329	Rebecca Perkins
330	John Pickett
332	Brad Thornton
333	Ian Martin
334	Ed Cornthwaite
335	Richard Piper
336	Dane Bunford
337	Carl Andrews
338	Henry Whayman
340	Tia Reid
341	Abbie Jones
342	Sam Jackson

Ticket No.	Name
343	Adam Toft
345	Brendan Mcco6
347	James Aherne
348	Frankie Hodgman
350	James Aherne
351	Beverley Bilton
352	Nicola Pomphrey
353	Alisha Hilton
354	Callum Smith
355	John Hearne
356	Kyle Coxhead
358	Barry Woolass
359	Andrea Oneill
360	Christopher Maher
361	Steffi Burton
362	Samantha Gilbert
363	Brendan Mcco6
364	Faheem Musani
368	Andrea Oneill
369	Frankie Hodgman
370	Cheryl Persson
372	Cheryl Persson
374	Tyler Foster
375	Dwayne Follows
376	James Aherne
378	Ryan Wilkinson
380	Michael Totney
382	Craig Gordon
383	Adam Smith
384	Peter Jones
385	Christopher Maher
386	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
387	Danny Irvine
389	Craig Burns
390	Nicola Spragg
391	Carl Andrews
392	Aj Livesey
393	Danny Irvine
395	Robert Cepiga
396	Danny Irvine
397	Terry Pollard
399	Michael Birdsey
400	Amy Collis
401	Andrea Oneill
402	Christopher Maher
403	Carl Andrews
404	Andrea Oneill
407	James Neil
408	Kirsty Higgins
409	Andrea Oneill
410	Kevin Mckenna
411	James Aherne
413	Christopher Maher
414	Kelly Braisby
415	Danny Irvine
416	Nicola Spragg
417	Ben Jolly
420	Jack Anthony
421	Richard Piper
422	Tyler Cookson
423	Brendan Mcco6
424	Michael Birdsey
425	Carl Andrews
426	Georgia Leyenda

Ticket No.	Name
427	Laurence Park
428	Michael Graham Jones
429	Owen Gray
430	Michael Graham Jones
432	Nicola Spragg
434	Melvyn Devonport
435	Kyle Coxhead
436	Adam Toft
437	Barry Woolass
438	Abdul Lawal
439	David Nunn
440	Adam Toft
441	Christopher Maher
442	Christopher Maher
443	Rebecca Perkins
444	Beverley Bilton
445	C Riley
446	Andrea Oneill
447	Adam Toft
448	Keane Holder
449	Tina Gee
450	Christopher Maher
451	Frankie Hodgman
452	Richard Piper
453	Ian Martin
454	Callum Griffin
455	Molly Pearson
457	Christopher Maher
458	Christopher Maher
460	Paul Mansell
461	Abbey Ball
464	Christopher Maher

Ticket No.	Name
465	Liam Mcniffe
466	Lisa Mattocks
467	Kelly Braisby
469	Nathan Tetley
472	Jay Slevin
473	Lee Fricker
474	Paul Mansell
477	Alex Horsfield
478	Liam Mcniffe
480	Richie Wilson
482	Mark Thompson
483	Adam Smith
487	Alana Mansfield
488	Christopher Maher
491	James Aherne
492	Joe Light
493	Karl Buxton
494	Millie Hart
495	Carl Andrews
498	Tina Gee
500	Henry Whayman